


Saxon Cross Surgery
Fees for non- NHS work with effect from 6th January 2019
[bookmark: _GoBack]If the service required is not listed, then please ask at Reception
Please note it will be necessary to pay the fee upfront.

	
	FEE

	Certificates and forms
Private Sick Note
Private Medical Insurance claim or pre treatment form
Fitness to attend/participate
Shotgun application –provision of report to police

Simple Letter ( to whom it may concern)

Standard letter       
Brief statement of fact
	
£20
£30
£30
£25



£25
£10

	Medicals and reports
Registered Childminder application (OFSTED)

Pre University/school medical
With examination
Without examination

Power of Attorney 

Pre- employment medical
With examination
Without examination

Fitness to Drive 
With examination
Without examination

Medical report re accident/sickness
With examination
Without examination

HGV/Taxi/PSV Licence medical ( no eye test)

Report to Solicitor
	
£75


£40
£30

£100


£100
£65


£40
£30


£80
£50

£90

£100ph min £100

	Travel
Private Prescription (malaria)
Holiday Cancellation Form
Fitness to fly/travel 
	
£10
£25
£30
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